VELALAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, ERODE - 638 052.
DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
Academic Schedule - ODD Semester (2023 - 2024)

"JULY 2023" "AUGUST 2023" "SEPTEMBER 2023"
DATE ACTIVITY o%qc QMU DAY| DATE ACTIVITY DAY| DATE ACTIVITY |
01-Jul-23 , Tue | 01-Aug-23 CCM 1- 20ME07 Fri | 01-Sep-23 CAT 1
02-Jul-23 | Wed | 02-Aug-23 CCM 1- 21ME05 Sat | 02-Sep-23 i
03-Jul-23 Thu | 03-Aug-23 di 18-Holi Sun | 03-Sep-23 ﬁ day ﬂ
04-Jul-23 Fri | 04-Aug-23 Jomm ] Mon | 04-Sep-23 CAT 1 - Sem 5 #
05-Jul-23 Sat | 05-Aug-23 , Tue | 05-Sep-23
06-Jul-23 Sun | 06-Aug-23 Wed | 06-Sep-23
07-Jul-23 Mon | 07-Aug-23 07-Sep-23 CAT1-Sem 5
08-Jul-23 Tue | 08-Aug-23 08-Sep-23 CAT 1 Results
09-Jul-23 Wed | 09-Aug-23 FAME-Workshop 09-Sep-23
10-Jul-23 Thu | 10-Aug-23 10-Sep-23
11-Jul-23 Fri | 11-Aug-23 11-Sep-23
12-Jul-23 Sat | 12-Aug-23 12-Sep-23 FAME-Workshop
13-Jul-23 Sun | 13-Aug-23 | 13-Sep-23 CCM 2- 20ME05
14-Jul-23 Mon | 14-Aug-23 14-Sep-23 ‘
i B e i Engineer’s Day »,
15-Jul-23 Tue | 15-Aug-23 15-Sep-23 Cossisibiiina |
16-Jul-23 | | Wed | 16-Aug-23 16-Sep-23 Holi \ w
17-Jul-23 Thu | 17-Aug-23 17-Sep-23 , !
|
18-Jul-23 Fri | 18-Aug-23 18-Sep-23 ,W
19-Jul-23 Sat | 19-Aug-23 38 20 Tue | 19-Sep-23
20-Jul-23 Sun | 20-Aug-23 Holiday 39 21 | Wed | 20-Sep-23 CCM 1 -22ME03 m
21-Jul-23 Mon | 21-Aug-23 CAT 1-Sem 7 40 22 Thu | 21-Sep-23 CCM 2- 20ME07 ,
22-Jul-23 Tue | 22-Aug-23 CAT 1- Sem 7 41 23 Fri | 22-Sep-23 CCM 2- 21ME05
23-Jul-23 Holiday || 19 1 | Wed | 23-Aug-23 CAT1 - Senty 42 | 24 | Sat | 23Sep-23 |  SAE Tier I Events
24-Jul-23 20 2 | Thu | 24-Aug-23 . | Sun | 24-Sep-23 __ Holiday
25-Jul-23 21 3 Fri | 25-Aug-23 43 25 Mon | 25-Sep-23 CAT 2 - Sem 7
26-Jul-23 22 4 Sat | 26-Aug-23 44 26 Tue | 26-Sep-23 CAT 2 - Sem 7
27-Jul-23 | Reopening -V&VII Sem . | Sun | 27-Aug-23 ‘ Holida I 45 27 | Wed | 27-Sep-23 CAT 2 - Sem 7
28-Jul-23 28 | 5 |Mon|28Aug-23 | AME & SAE-Inauguration & B8R 28-Sep-23
Guest Lecture . i
29-Jul-23 24 6 Tue | 29-Aug-23 46 Fri | 29-Sep-23 ,,
30-Jul-23 25 7 | Wed | 30-Aug-23 Sat | 30-Sep-23 m
31-Jul-23 26 8 Thu | 31-Aug-23 W
No. of working days in the particular month 23 8 No. of working days in the particular month 20 20 |No. of working days in the particular month w
CWD - Cumulative Working Days CCM - Class Committee Meeting CAT - Continous Assesment Test (ITL,V & VII SEM) ,

!
|
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VELALAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, ERODE - 638 052.
DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
Academic Schedule - ODD Semester (2023 - 2024)

"OCTOBER 2023" ~ "NOVEMBER 2023" "DECEMBER 2023" "JANUARY 2024"
DATE ACTIVITY omaqc owe DAY| DATE ACTIVITY DATE DAY| DATE ACTIVITY
01-Oct-23 e 69 51 | Wed | 01-Nov-23 CCM 3 -20ME07 01-Dec-23 Mon | 01-Jan-24
‘ 02-Oct-23 | Holiday - Gandhi Jay: 70 52 | Thu [ 02-Nov-23 CCM 3 -21ME05 02-Dec-23 Tue | 02-Jan-24
47 29 | Tue | 03-Oct-23 CAT 2 Results 71 53 | Fri | 03-Nov-23 CCM 2 -22ME03 03-Dec-23 Wed | 03-Jan-24
48 | 30 | Wed| 04-Oct-23 SMMMMMNW%_ 04-Nov-23 | SAE Lecture Meeting 04-Dec-23 CCM 3 -22ME03 Thu | 04-Jan-24 Last working Day- Sem 3
‘ . ; B Commencement of Practical
05-Oct-23 05-Nov-23 . Y 78 | Tue | 05-Dec-23 Fri | 05-Jan-24 Exam- Sem 3
06-Oct-23 06-Nov-23 CAT3-Sem7&5 79 | Wed | 06-Dec-23 Sat | 06-Jan-24
07-Oct-23 56 | Tue | 07-Nov-23 CAT3-Sem 7&5 80 | Thu | 07-Dec-23 Sun | 07-Jan-24 .
08-Oct-23 57 | Wed | 08-Nov-23 CAT3-Sem7&5 81 | Fri | 08-Dec-23 Mon | 08-Jan-24
09-Oct-23 09-Nov-23 CAT 3 Results Sat | 09-Dec-23 Tue | 09-Jan-24
10-Oct-23 10-Nov-23 10-Dec-23 . Wed | 10-Jan-24
11-Oct-23 11-Nov-23 | 11-Dec-23 Thu | 11-Jan-24
12-Oct-23 12-Nov-23 12-Dec-23 Fri | 12-Jan-24 Commencement of Practical
13-Oct-23 . 13-Nov-23 13-Dec-23
14-Oct-23 78 60 Tue | 14-Nov-23 14-Dec-23
15-Oct-23 79 61 Wed | 15-Nov-23 15-Dec-23
16-Oct-23 CAT 2 Sem 5 80 62 | Thu | 16-Nov-23 16-Dec-23
17-Oct-23 CAT 2 Sem 5 Fri | 17-Nov-23 | Last Working Day -Sem 7,5 17-Dec-23 | Holiday
60 42 | Wed [ 18-Oct-23 CAT 2 Sem 5 Sat | 18-Nov-23 18-Dec-23
61 43 | Thu | 19-Oct-23 CAT 2 Results Sun | 19-Nov-23 __ Holid: : 90 | Tue | 19-Dec-23 Fri | 19-Jan-24
Interactive Session with Commencement of
62 44 Fri | 20-Oct-23 Mon | 20-Nov-23 Practical Exam 20-Dec-23 Sat | 20-Jan-24
-Sem 7&5
Sat | 21-Oct-23 Tue | 21-Nov-23 21-Dec-23 Sun | 21-Jan-24 Holida .
Sun | 22-Oct-23 Wed | 22-Nov-23 22-Dec-23 | Mon | 22-Jan-24 ocasousgm“ &w.rmoa, e
m
{ Mon | 23-Oct-23 Thu | 23-Nov-23 23-Dec-23 __Holiday Tue | 23-Jan-24
Tue | 24-Oct-23 1o Fri | 24-Nov-23 24-Dec-23 _ Holida; | Wed | 24-Jan-24 .
Wed | 25-Oct-23 CAT 1 - Sem 3 Sat | 25-Nov-23 25-Dec-23 __ Christmas Holida: Thu | 25-Jan-24
Thu | 26-Oct-23 CAT 1 - Sem 3 Sun | 26-Nov-23 _ Holid 26-Dec-23 CAT 3 - Sem 3 Fri | 26-Jan-24
Fri | 27-Oct-23 CAT 1- Sem 3 Mon | 27-Nov-23 CAT 2 - Sem 3 27-Dec-23 CAT 3 - Sem 3 Sat | 27-Jan-24
Sat | 28-Oct-23 CAT 1 wmm::.,m Tue | 28-Nov-23 CAT 2 - Sem 3 28-Dec-23 CAT 3 - Sem 3 Sun
. CAT 2 - Sem 3
| Sun | 29-0ct-23 | Wed | 20-Nov-p3 | Commencement of - 97 | Fri | 29-Dec-23 CAT 3 Results Mon | 29-Jan-24
. Theory Exam
: : . -Sem7&5
67 | 49 |Mon| 30-Oct-23 Essoﬁmmwﬁg i 74 | Thu | 30-Nov-23 CAT 2 Results Sat | 30-Dec-23 Tue | 30-Jan-24
68 | 50 | Tue | 31-Oct-23 . Sun | 31-Dec-23 Holiday Wed | 31-Jan-24
22 22 |No. of working days in the particular month 13 24 |No. of working days in the particular month - 24 |No. of working days in the particular month - 4 _ZP of working days in the particular month

CWD - Cumulative Working Days

4/,

CCM - Class Committee Meeting

g/ﬁv

Co-ordink

L Do)

CAT - Continous Assesment Test (III,V & VII SEM)

i

Page 2 of 2

CCOM)

>




